
February 5, 2024

STREET TURN DIR INC TOTAL STREET TURN DIR INC TOTAL
CTH R / E. WISCONSIN AVE. L NW 1.6 25.9

UNDERWOOD PKWY. R W/S 1.0 1.0  

OFF RD. (OAK LEAF TRAIL) R S/W 0.7 1.7

N. 115th ST. (UNMARKED) R N 0.2 1.9  E. WISCONSIN AVE. ST NW 0.5 26.4

WATERTOWN PLANK RD. L W 0.1 2.0 LAKE DR. R W 0.5 26.9

N. 116th ST. R N 0.5 2.5

WALNUT RD. L W 0.9 3.4 LAKE DR. R N/W 2.7 29.6

NOTRE DAME BLVD. L S 0.2 3.6

ELMHURST BLVD. R W 0.3 3.9 BROWN ST. / CTH P R N 3.6 33.2

LEGION DR. L S 0.3 4.2 CTH CW R E 2.5 35.7

JUNEAU BLVD. R W 0.3 4.5 STONE BANK RD. R S 2.5 38.2

ORCHARD LN. R N/W 0.2 4.7 CTH K L E 2.0 40.2

HILLSIDE RD. R N 0.1 4.8

WOODLAWN CIR. L W 0.2 5.0

SUNSET DR. R N 0.1 5.1 BEAVER LAKE RD. ST E 1.6 41.8

WESTOVER RD. L W 0.5 5.6 CTH E R S 0.3 42.1

BERKSHIRE DR. R N 0.2 5.8 RYBECK RD. L E 0.8 42.9

GEBHARDT RD. L W 1.8 7.6 DORN RD. (TO END) R S 0.8 43.7

HICKORY HILL LA. R N 0.2 7.8 CTH K (UNMARKED) R W 0.1 43.8

ELM TERRACE CIR. L W 0.1 7.9 CTH KC/  MERTON AVE. L S 1.0 44.8

CTH JK / LISBON RD. L E 1.1 45.9

W. ELM TERRACE DR. ST W 0.5 8.4

CTH'S JK - KE L N 0.3 46.2

GLEN KERRY DR. ST W 0.1 8.5 CTH JK R E 2.2 48.4

LIMERICK LN. R N 0.1 8.6 CTH KF R S 0.6 49.0

KILLARNEY WAY L W 0.6 9.2 LINDSAY RD. (UNMARKED) L E 3.6 52.6

DERRIN LN. R N 0.4 9.6

W. NORTH AVE. / CTH M L W 0.5 10.1 DUPLAINVILLE RD. R S 2.0 54.6

GREEN RD. L E 0.6 55.2

OFF RD. (FOX RIVER TRAIL) R SW 1.5 11.6

WATERTOWN RD. R NW 0.3 11.9 SPRINGDALE RD. / CTH SR R S 0.3 55.5

WATERTOWN RD. / CTH M ST NW 2.7 14.6 HOLLY CREST DR. L E/S 0.3 55.8

CAMBRIDGE CIRCLE UPPER L E/S 0.1 55.9

CRANDEN LN. L E/N 0.3 56.2

BARBRRY ST. R E/S 0.2 56.4

E. WISCONSIN AVE. (TO END) ST W 1.1 15.7 NORMAN DR. L NE 0.1 56.5

OAKTON AVE. L S 0.1 15.8 CHADWICK LN ST E 0.2 56.7

W. WISCONSIN AVE. / CTH JJ R NW 1.1 16.9 CTH Y / BARKER RD.  L N 0.2 56.9

RIVER RD. R E 1.0 57.9

CTH JJ / CAPITAL DR. (UNMARKED) ST NW 2.6 19.5

BROOKFIELD RD. L N 0.1 58.0

CTH JJ / E. CAPITAL DR. ST NW 0.3 19.8 W. HOFFMAN AVE. R E 0.1 58.1

HIGHLAND AVE. L S 0.2 20.0 N. 186th ST. L N 0.2 58.3

TERRY AVE R W 0.2 20.2 BURLEIGH RD. R E 0.9 59.2

CALHOUN RD. L N 0.2 59.4

OFF RD Pedestran path ST W 0.1 20.3 BURLEIGH PL. R E 0.8 60.2

PARK CT. R N/W 0.3 20.6 CULLEN DR. R S 0.2 60.4

MAPLE AVE. / CTH E R N 0.1 20.7 BURLEIGH BLVD. L E 0.2 60.6

E. PARK AVE. L W 0.2 20.9 BURLEIGH RD. ST E 1.6 62.2

BURLAWN PKWY. (TO END) R S 0.5 62.7

CENTER ST. L E 0.9 63.6

W. PARK AVE. ST W 0.2 21.1 N. 116th ST. (TO END) R S 1.5 65.1

W. CAPITAL DR. ST W/N 0.5 21.6 WATERTOWN PLANK RD. L E 0.1 65.2

VETTLESON RD. L W 1.9 23.5 N. 115th ST. R S 0.2 65.4

RASMUS ST. ST W 0.4 23.9 OFF RD. (OAK LEAF TRL) (TO END) L E 0.7 66.1

LAKELAND DR. / CTH C R N 0.4 24.3 UNDERWOOD PKWY. (UNMARKED) L N/E 1.0 67.1

OAK LEAF TRAIL JUST OVER R/R TRACKS

HANSEN PARK CLUB HOUSE

CREAM CITY CYCLE CLUB

MAPLETON WANDER - 68 MILES

HANSEN PARK CLUB HOUSE

BALMER PARK

MAPLETON, WISCONSIN

STONE BANK, WISCONSIN

CROSS STH 83 (UNMARKED)

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING

LUNCH BREAK

NASHOTAH, WISCONSIN

CROSS SAWYER RD. 

OKAUCHEE, WISCONSIN

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING

ROUND ABOUT AT BARKER RD. TAKE 3rd EXIT

TURN OFF 44 MILE RIDE

E. PARK AVE. TURNS (L) AT 0.2 MILES

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING

WATCH SIGNS, DON'T TAKE W. LAKE DR.

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING

MITCHELL PARK

CROSS PILGRIM RD.

JOIN 44 MILE RIDE

ROUNDABOUT @ LAKE DR.  (HOLD YOUR LANE)

JOIN US FOR THE CREAM CITY CYCLE CLUB CENTURY CLASSIC IN LATE AUGUST

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www.creamcitycycleclub.com
INFORMATION OR CHANGES ON THIS Q-SHEET - PLEASE CALL THE RIDE COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSON

LAKE DR. TURNS (R) AT 1.2 & 1.8 MILES

LAKE FRONT PARK

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING (ANGLED)

HARTLAND, WISCONSIN

CROSS WOODLANDS CT.

CROSS COTTONWOOD AVE

VILLAGE PARK

CROSS N. BROOKFIELD RD. CAREFULLY

CROSS NORTH AVE.

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING

PEWAUKEE, WISCONSIN

CROSS FOREST GROVE RD.

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING (ANGLED)

CROSS HELENE DR.


